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LEAGUE #211: MON LUCKY STRIKES GOLDEN AGE

WEEK #30 - 4/14/14

CENTER PHONE: 586-2416
MONDAY - 10:00 A.M. 100% OF 200 - 9
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 1 OF 1 (31)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SEASON
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON PINS WON
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---

1. # 2-STRIKERS 5 12 87880 285.5
2. # 3-TRI HARDS 7 10 89402 321.5
3. # 1-HAPPY GANG 8 10 80998 235
4. # 6-ROBINS 4 8 86690 240
5. # 4-OOP'S 3 5 84113 246.5
6. # 5-SUZY Q 6 0 48000 107.5
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
5 ... ... ... .... 0 VS 1 938 1073 1027 3038 10
6 992 967 1007 2966 8 VS 3 1058 1065 990 3113 10
2 1028 1046 1037 3111 12 VS 4 971 927 991 2889 5

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
282 DON ADDIS 718 DON ADDIS 193.7 DON ADDIS
270 BILL CALLIN 664 LOUIS BRACKEN 185.2 LOUIS BRACKEN
270 FRANK KRIZ 644 FRED WEISS 178.9 FRANK KRIZ
259 HEINZ KOPTON 640 BILL CALLIN 165.9 BILL CALLIN
250 LOUIS BRACKEN 624 FRANK KRIZ 163.1 KEN SCHMID

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
317 HEINZ KOPTON 776 FRED WEISS
305 BILL CALLIN 757 BILL CALLIN
291 DON ADDIS 757 DON ADDIS
290 FRANK KRIZ 754 HEINZ KOPTON
283 IRVIN KLIPPENSTEIN 749 KEN SCHMID

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
273 EDITH OSTAFF 652 BARBARA DAVIES 172.4 BARBARA DAVIES
249 BARBARA DAVIES 608 EDITH OSTAFF 170.7 EDITH OSTAFF
227 MARILYNE DERRETT 585 MARILYNE DERRETT 155.7 MARILYNE DERRETT
222 TONI KOHUT 506 TONI KOHUT 150.0 VACANCY
201 SUSAN JOHNSON 502 JEANETTE PALMER 150.0 VACANCY

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
306 EDITH OSTAFF 739 BARBARA DAVIES
292 TONI KOHUT 723 MARILYNE DERRETT
288 BARBARA DAVIES 720 SUSAN JOHNSON
271 SUSAN JOHNSON 716 TONI KOHUT
271 JEANETTE PALMER 715 JEANETTE PALMER

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
954 HAPPY GANG 2616 HAPPY GANG
916 OOP'S 2490 OOP'S
896 TRI HARDS 2414 TRI HARDS
829 ROBINS 2302 ROBINS
815 STRIKERS 2273 STRIKERS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1172 TRI HARDS 3242 TRI HARDS
1156 OOP'S 3210 HAPPY GANG
1142 HAPPY GANG 3201 OOP'S
1115 STRIKERS 3173 STRIKERS
1107 ROBINS 3145 ROBINS
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***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

224 BILL CALLIN MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 220 KEN SCHMID
224 DON ADDIS MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 220 FRED WEISS
628 DON ADDIS MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 567 FRED WEISS
259 BILL CALLIN MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 258 KEN SCHMID
259 FRED WEISS MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP
684 FRED WEISS MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 659 BILL CALLIN
185 JEANETTE PALMER WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 180 MARILYNE DERRETT
496 BARBARA DAVIES WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 491 EDITH OSTAFF
248 JEANETTE PALMER WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 225 MARILYNE DERRETT
625 JEANETTE PALMER WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 602 TONI KOHUT
889 HAPPY GANG TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 809 TRI HARDS

2486 HAPPY GANG TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2345 TRI HARDS

ALL-STAR LEADERS
----------------

WEEK # BOWLER SCORE WEEK # BOWLER SCORE
------ ----------- ----- ------ ----------- -----
1-4 BARBARA DAVIES 288 17-20 BILL CALLIN 305
5-8 EDITH OSTAFF 306 21-24 TONI KOHUT 292
9-12 KEN SCHMID 271 25-28 DON ADDIS 291
13-16 HEINZ KOPTON 300 29-31 FRED WEISS 259

HAPPY BIRTHDAY THIS WEEK TO: ** VERNA LEWIS **
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOWLER ENT HDCP LAST 300S 600S PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HDCP LAST 300S 600S PINS GMS AVG
------ --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- --- ------ --- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- --- ---
DON ADDIS --- 7 628 0 8 13369 69 193 VACANCY --- 50 ... 0 0 7200 48 150
LOUIS BRACKEN --- 15 474 0 4 13894 75 185 VACANCY --- 50 ... 0 0 9000 60 150
FRANK KRIZ --- 22 516 0 2 15030 84 178 VACANCY --- 50 150 0 0 1500 10 150
BARBARA DAVIES --- 28 496 0 2 13454 78 172 VACANCY --- 50 ... 0 0 8550 57 150
EDITH OSTAFF --- 30 491 0 1 11272 66 170 HEINZ KOPTON --- 55 469 0 0 12092 83 145

BILL CALLIN --- 35 554 0 1 13939 84 165 KEITH PALMER --- 60 451 0 0 11779 84 140
KEN SCHMID --- 37 517 0 0 8320 51 163 IRVIN KLIPPENSTEIN --- 60 400 0 0 10092 72 140
FRED WEISS --- 38 567 0 1 12966 80 162 JEANETTE PALMER --- 63 436 0 0 11583 84 137
MARILYNE DERRETT --- 45 458 0 0 13546 87 155 TONI KOHUT --- 67 401 0 0 11187 84 133
VACANCY --- 50 450 0 0 8550 57 150 SUSAN JOHNSON --- 68 383 0 0 10725 81 132

VACANCY --- 50 ... 0 0 9900 66 150 FRED STUMPF --- 72 433 0 0 8849 69 128
VACANCY --- 50 150 0 0 10950 73 150 JEANNE HRECHKOSY --- 79 121 0 0 4870 40 121
VACANCY --- 50 ... 0 0 3150 21 150 SHIRLEY MCMILLAN --- 109 210 0 0 6892 75 91
VACANCY --- 50 ... 0 0 7200 48 150

*SUBSTITUTES*
118-MARIA RUNKO --- 58 ... 0 0 2563 18 142 67-MARIA RUNKO --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0
120-BUD SKINNER --- 73 ... 0 0 1915 15 127 68-MARY KLASSEN --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0
104-TRUDY ISKRA --- 81 ... 0 0 3584 30 119 74-JANICE VIRKUS --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0
6-MAIRE TIMONEY --- 104 ... 0 0 4035 42 96 75-RUTH WERHUN --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0
2-HELEN REIMER --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0 82-FRANK SITAR --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0

4-JOHN REIMER --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0 85-VLADO SMREKAR --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0
14-DAVID TRAILL --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0 86-CHUCK TURNER --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0
18-JIM MAY --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0 89-ED WOOD --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0
23-VERNA LEWIS --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0 100-VICTOR ZAHN --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0
24-THERESA BECK --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0 101-JOE BERGAL --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0

25-IVAN PISKER --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0 106-ADOLF KAUS --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0
28-OSCAR NEIRINCK --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0 107-VACANCY --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0
29-JOHN DEBRECEN --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0 112-VACANCY --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0
30-EILEEN WILSON --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0 113-VACANCY --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0
38-PEGGY STASIUK --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0 115-DOUG SHELVEY --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0

62-MARY KUSLAK --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0 116-MARY CALLIN --- 0 ... 0 0 0 0 0

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 3-4 5-6 7-8
4/14/14 4-6 2-5 3-1
4/21/14 1-2 3-4 5-6
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MAN SERIES OVER 600 - DON ADDIS 628*

* - PREVIOUSLY QUALIFIED IN THIS CATEGORY
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 300S 600S 700S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - HAPPY GANG
KEN SCHMID 128 220 169 517 8320 51 163 232 591 271 749 --- 37 0 0 0 M
IRVIN KLIPPENSTEI 130 138 132 400 10092 72 140 221 490 283 676 --- 60 0 0 0 M
EDITH OSTAFF 161 162 168 491 11272 66 170 273 608 306 707 --- 30 0 1 0 W
DON ADDIS 185 219 224 628 13369 69 193 282 718 291 757 --- 7 0 8 1 M
VACANCY (150) (150) (150) 450 8550 57 150 150 450 200 600 --- 50 0 0 0 W

TM #2 - STRIKERS
JEANETTE PALMER 135 185 116 436 11583 84 137 200 502 271 715 --- 63 0 0 0 W
KEITH PALMER 158 128 165 451 11779 84 140 203 521 265 707 --- 60 0 0 0 M
FRED STUMPF 138 136 159 433 8849 69 128 185 460 261 696 --- 72 0 0 0 M
VACANCY (150) (150) (150) 450 9900 66 150 150 450 200 600 --- 50 0 0 0 W
VACANCY (150) (150) (150) 450 3150 21 150 150 450 200 600 --- 50 0 0 0 W

TM #3 - TRI HARDS
FRED WEISS 179 220 168 567 12966 80 162 229 644 279 776 --- 38 0 1 0 M
MARILYNE DERRETT 180 137 141 458 13546 87 155 227 585 270 723 --- 45 0 0 0 W
TONI KOHUT 153 145 103 401 11187 84 133 222 506 292 716 --- 67 0 0 0 W
VACANCY (150) (150) 150 450 10950 73 150 150 450 200 600 --- 50 0 0 0 W
HEINZ KOPTON 140 157 172 469 12092 83 145 259 544 317 754 --- 55 0 0 0 M

TM #4 - OOP'S
BARBARA DAVIES 171 158 167 496 13454 78 172 249 652 288 739 --- 28 0 2 0 W
SHIRLEY MCMILLAN 66 70 74 210 6892 75 91 130 383 231 647 --- 109 0 0 0 W
LOUIS BRACKEN 192 141 141 474 13894 75 185 250 664 270 724 --- 15 0 4 0 M
BILL CALLIN 157 173 224 554 13939 84 165 270 640 305 757 --- 35 0 1 0 M
VACANCY (150) (150) (150) 450 9000 60 150 150 450 200 600 --- 50 0 0 0 W

TM #5 - SUZY Q
VACANCY (150) (150) (150) 450 7200 48 150 150 450 200 600 --- 50 0 0 0 M
VACANCY (150) (150) (150) 450 7200 48 150 150 450 200 600 --- 50 0 0 0 M

TM #6 - ROBINS
SUSAN JOHNSON 155 90 138 383 10725 81 132 201 495 271 720 --- 68 0 0 0 W
JEANNE HRECHKOSY (121) (121) 121 363 4870 40 121 162 442 249 703 --- 79 0 0 0 W
FRANK KRIZ 148 188 180 516 15030 84 178 270 624 290 689 --- 22 0 2 0 M
VACANCY 150 150 150 450 8550 57 150 150 450 200 600 --- 50 0 0 0 W
VACANCY (150) (150) 150 450 1500 10 150 150 450 200 600 --- 50 0 0 0 M

*SUBSTITUTES*
HELEN REIMER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
JOHN REIMER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
MAIRE TIMONEY ... ... ... ... 4035 42 96 128 341 239 683 --- 104 0 0 0 W
DAVID TRAILL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
JIM MAY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
VERNA LEWIS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
THERESA BECK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
IVAN PISKER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
OSCAR NEIRINCK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
JOHN DEBRECEN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
EILEEN WILSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
PEGGY STASIUK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
MARY KUSLAK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
MARIA RUNKO ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
MARY KLASSEN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
JANICE VIRKUS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
RUTH WERHUN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
FRANK SITAR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
VLADO SMREKAR ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
CHUCK TURNER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
ED WOOD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
VICTOR ZAHN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
JOE BERGAL ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
TRUDY ISKRA ... ... ... ... 3584 30 119 171 399 253 646 --- 81 0 0 0 W
ADOLF KAUS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
VACANCY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
VACANCY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
VACANCY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
DOUG SHELVEY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
MARY CALLIN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
MARIA RUNKO ... ... ... ... 2563 18 142 169 449 224 617 --- 58 0 0 0 W
BUD SKINNER ... ... ... ... 1915 15 127 185 421 245 606 --- 73 0 0 0 M
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LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 3-4 5-6 7-8
4/14/14 4-6 2-5 3-1
4/21/14 1-2 3-4 5-6


